FEATURES:
•	 No local AC Power needed
•	 Ultra quiet fanless operation allowing use in noise sensitive
locations
•	 NEC Class 2 (LPS) or Class 4 (FMPS) low voltage input power
•	 Convenient secure ceiling grid mount design reduces space
needed to deploy IT & OT end points
•	 10GB or more uplink connectivity and power availability

maintenance, shorter cable runs and ease of system growth over
the 50 year life of a commercial or industrial facility.
ORDERING GUIDE:
Example Catalog #  BTM 2X2 PMD/1 USB/1 AT/1 LM/1 LK LT
For additional network switches, optical network terminals or lighting and power controllers, please contact your sales representative.
BITS™ micro is intended for use with Sinclair Digital’s AGILE-CORE™ Distributed Edge Architecture Solution
SPECIFICATIONS - ELECTRICAL
PDM (Power Distribution Module) PDM-FMP-MW2000-F3
Input Power Voltage: 310 to 350VDC (336 nominal) fault managed
power from AGILE-CORE™ HEADEND only
# of Input Channels: 1-2
Input Power
Per Channel:
1,260W(VA) @ 336VDC / Up to 3.75A
Output Power
Voltage:
57VDC
# of Output Ports: 4
Total Output Power: 2,016W(VA) @ 57VDC  / Up to 35.4A Max
Combined Total Load Rating
Output Ports 1 thru 3
Output Power:
1,140W/(VA) @ 57VD /Up to 20A Max Each
Accessory Output
(Port 4) Power:
114W(VA) @ 57VDC; Up to 2A
Output Protection
Feature(s):
Constant current limiting with delay
shutdown after 3 seconds, re-power on to
recover
LUUM XS-108H DIRECT CURRENT LIGHTING
& POWER CONTROLLER
Input Power Voltage: 57VDC from BITS™micro PDM
Input Power: 100 to 1000W
Output Power
Voltage:
54VDC
# of Output Ports: (8) IEEE 802.3bt PoE++ / 2 Channel X-PoE
ports
Total Output Power: 1000W(VA) (2.3A max output per port)
Outputs Per Port: 2.3A max per port (each port is split among
two separate channels with a 1.15A max
output each)
Output Protection
Feature(s):
automatic resetting overload and short
circuit protection
ALLIED TELESIS IE220 10GHX 980
LAYER 2 NETWORKING SWITCH
Input Power Voltage: 57VDC from BITS™micro PDM
Input Power: 266W(VA) @ 57VDC / Up to 4.67A Max
Power Consumption
Output Power
Voltage:
48 to 54VDC
(240W Max PoE Power Budget)
# of Output Ports: (8) IEEE 802.3bt PoE++
Total Output Power: 240W(VA)
Output Protection
Feature(s):
automatic resetting overload and short
circuit protection
TELLABS ONT205 OPTICAL NETWORK TERMINAL
Input Power Voltage: 52-57VDC from BITSmicro PDM
Input Power: 150W(VA) @ 54VDC / Up to 2.78A Max
Power Consumption
Output Power
Voltage:
48 to 54VDC
(140W Max PoE Power Budget)
# of Output Ports: (5) IEEE 802.3af/at ports / Up to 30W per
port / Up to 60W per three high power ports